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Lot Title/Description Lot Title/Description

CSA1 2014 Toyota Hilux SR (KUN26R) 4x4 Crew Cab Well Body Utility -
CCLV07Year: 2014Compliance Date: 03 / 2014Make: ToyotaModel:
Hilux SR (KUN26R)Body Type: Crew Cab Well BodyNo. of Seats:
5Drive Type: 4x4Engine: D4DEngine No:
1KDA462283Transmission: AutomaticFuel Type: DieselRim Type: 6
Stud SteelTyres: 225/70R17Tyre Condition: FairOdometer: 134,077
KMs IndicatedRegistration (WA Only): TBARegistration Expiry (WA
Only): TBAVIN: MR0FZ22G401084924Exterior Colour: WhiteInterior
Colour: GreyOwner’s Manual: NoLog Books: NoEngine Turns Over:
YesSeats and Upholstery: FairControls and Dash: FairPaint: Fair,
Decals and Reflective StripeExtras: Isolator Light Bar, Tow Bar,
Roo BarKey #: 1Fleet#: CCLV07A1 #: 1397BLocation: Bibra Lake,
WA

Note: Images Show NT License Plates, These Will Be Removed &
Replaced With WA License Plates Prior to the End of the Auction

Est. 30,000 - 32,000
CSA2 2014 Toyota Hilux SR (KUN26R) 4x4 Crew Cab Well Body Utility -

CCLV08Year: 2014Compliance Date: 01 / 2014Make: ToyotaModel:
Hilux SR (KUN26R)Body Type: Crew Cab Well BodyNo. of Seats:
5Drive Type: 4x4Engine: D4DEngine No:
1KDA408839Transmission: ManualFuel Type: DieselRim Type: 6
Stud SteelTyres: 225/70R17Tyre Condition: FairOdometer: 77,909
KMs IndicatedRegistration (WA Only): TBARegistration Expiry (WA
Only): TBAVIN: MR0FZ22G901200781Exterior Colour: WhiteInterior
Colour: GreyOwner’s Manual: NoLog Books: NoEngine Turns Over:
YesSeats and Upholstery: FairControls and Dash: FairPaint: Fair,
Decals and Reflective StripeExtras: Isolator Light Bar, Tow Bar,
Roo BarKey #: 2Fleet#: CCLV08A1 #: 1397BLocation: Bibra Lake,
WA

Note: Images Show NT License Plates, These Will Be Removed &
Replaced With WA License Plates Prior to the End of the Auction

Est. 30,000 - 31,000
CSA3 2014 JLG Model 600AJ Articulating Diesel Boom Lift - CA004Year:

2014Commissioned: 06 / 2015Make: JLGModel: 600AJBody Type:
Articulating Boom LiftPlatform Capacity: 227 KGsEngine: Deutz
TD2.9L4 Tier 4 FinalFuel Type: DieselMax Platform Height: 18.4
MetresMax Horizontal Outreach: 12.10 MetresTyre Size:
355/55D6.25Tyre Condition: FairHours: 451 IndicatedVIN:
0300196590GVM: 10,924 KGsColour: OrangeKey #: 3Fleet#:
CA004A1 #: 1397ALocation: Bibra Lake, WA

Est. 95,000 - 100,000
CSA4 2016 Caterpillar 259D Rubber Tracked Enclosed Compact Track

Loader – SS01Year: 2016Make: CaterpillarModel: 259DBody Type:
Compact Track LoaderTipping Load: 2,631 KGsEngine: Caterpillar
C3.3B, Turbo Diesel, Meeting US EPA Tier 4 Final (EU Stage IIIB)
Emission StandardsEngine No: 8FJ0321Transmission: Hydrostatic,
Two Speed TravelFuel Type: DieselBucket Type: 4 in 1 Bucket &
Pallet ForksTrack Type: Rubber TrackTrack Condition:
GoodUndercarriage Condition: GoodHours: 296 IndicatedPIN:
CAT0259DKFTK00946Exterior Colour: YellowExtras: Auxiliary
Hydraulics, ROPS & FOPS, Emergency Stop, Reflective
HighlightsKey#: 4Fleet#: SS01A1 #: 1397CLocation: Bibra Lake,
WA

Est. 90,000 - 100,000
CSA5 2016 Caterpillar 289D Rubber Tracked Enclosed Compact Track

Loader – SS02Year: 2016Make: CaterpillarModel: 289DBody Type:
Compact Track LoaderTipping Load: 3,447 KGsEngine: Caterpillar
C3.3B, Turbo Diesel, Meeting US EPA Tier 4 Final (EU Stage IIIB)
Emission StandardsEngine No: 8FG2070Transmission:
Hydrostatic, Two Speed TravelFuel Type: DieselBucket Type: 4 in 1
Bucket & Pallet ForksTrack Type: Rubber TrackTrack Condition:
GoodUndercarriage Condition: GoodHours: 397 IndicatedPIN #:
CAT0289DCA9Z00579Exterior Colour: YellowExtras: Hydraulics,
ROPS & FOPS, Emergency Stop, Reflective HighlightsKey#:
5Fleet#: SS02A1 #: 1397CLocation: Bibra Lake, WA

Est. 107,000 - 110,000

CSA6 2007 Caterpillar 740 6x6 Articulated Water Cart - AWT02Year:
2007Make: CaterpillarModel: 740Body Type:
WatercartConfiguration: 6x6Engine: C15 AcertTransmission: 7
SpeedFuel Type: DieselRim Type: SteelTyres: 29.5R25Tyre
Condition: FairEngine Hours: 14,996 IndicatedVIN:
CAT00740EB1P01695Exterior Colour: YellowInterior Colour:
GreyExtras: Cannon, Dribble Bar, Road Sprays, Batter Sprays,
Hose Reel, Hand Rails, In Cab Controls, Fire Suppression,
Isolators, E StopsKey #: 6Fleet#: AWT02A1 #: 1397DLocation:
Bibra Lake, WA

Est. 250,000 - 260,000
CSA7 2013 Mack Titan CXXT 6x4 Sleeper Cab Prime MoverYear:

2013Compliance Date: 01 / 2013Make: MackModel: CXXTBody
Type: Prime MoverConfiguration: 6x4Cab Type: Sleeper
CabinEngine: MP10 / 680HpEngine No: MP10066756Transmission:
AutomaticFuel Type: DieselTurntable: FixedSuspension:
AirbagRim Type: 10 Stud AlloyFront Tyres: 385/65R22.5Rear Tyres:
11R22.5Tyre Condition: FairOdometer: 357,799 KMs
IndicatedRegistration (WA Only): 1EXV429Registration Expiry (WA
Only): 19 August 2018VIN: 6FMR14H31CD804008GVM: 23,000
KGsGCM: 43,000 KGs (90T General 140T Road Train)Tare: 12,600
KGsExterior Colour: Blue / BlackInterior Colour: GreyEngine Turns
Over: YesExtras: Icepack 2000-NC Sleeper Cab Air Conditioner,
140T Rated, Bull Bar, Spotlights, MicrowaveAsset Location: Bibra
Lake
Est. 200,000 - 210,000

MTC11 2016 Boomer Triaxle Lead 8.4m End TipperYear: 2016Compliance
Date: 12 / 2016Make: BoomerBody Type: Lead Steel End
TipperTray Dimensions: 8.4mPin Size: 3.5"Suspension: Airbag
SuspensionAxles: 3Rim Type: 10 Stud Steel RimsTyres:
11R22.5VIN: 6W9102800GA032570Registration (WA Only):
1TSE037Registration (WA Only): 7 November 2018Tare: 8,020
KGsATM: 47,000 KGsGTM: 23,500 KGsExtras: Disc Brakes, Razor
Electric Tarp, Air Operated Two Way Tail Gate

Est. 46,000 - 50,000
MTC12 2016 Boomer Triaxle Lead 8.4m End TipperYear: 2016Compliance

Date: 12 / 2016Make: BoomerBody Type: Lead End TipperTray
Dimensions: 8.4mPin Size: 3.5"Suspension: Airbag
SuspensionAxles: 3Rim Type: 10 Stud Steel RimsTyres:
11R22.5VIN: 6W9102700GA032569Registration (WA Only):
1TSC401Registration (WA Only): 7 November 2018Tare: 8,020
KGsATM: 47,000 KGsGTM: 23,500 KGsExtras: Disc Brakes, Razor
Electric Tarp, Air Operated Two Way Tail Gate

Est. 46,000 - 50,000
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